Wiper blades for commercial vehicle applications. Extra heavy duty construction for
wide saddles and 12mm J-Hook.
MEDIUM DUTY BLADES
Super Heavy Duty wiping element to remove the heaviest rain, sleet, and snow.
Riveted metal frame links for greater strength and a quality wipe. Rubber cover
prevents ice and snow build-up in wiper super-structure for the best wipe in the
most severe conditions.
HEAVY DUTY WINTER BLADES

HEAVY DUTY WIPERS FOR PIN TYPE ARMS
© 2016 Federal-Mogul Corporation.
ANCO, Contour, Profile, Transform and AeroVantage are registered trademarks owned by Federal-Mogul Corporation or one or more of its subsidiaries in one or more countries.
Printed in the USA.
Heavy Duty Wiper Blades
Specification Chart
Tableau des spécifications de balais
d’essuie-glace pour véhicules lourds
Cuadro de especificaciones de hojas
de limpiaparabrisas de servicio pesado
2016
�  �  �
Winter
Contour® Profile® Winter Extreme™
14 A-14-M
15 C-15-OE A-15-M
16 A-16-M
17 C-17-OE A-17-M
18 C-18-OE A-18-M WX-18-OE
19 C-19-OE A-19-M
20 C-20-OE A-20-M WX-20-OE
21 C-21-OE A-21-M
22 C-22-OE A-22-M WX-22-OE
24 C-24-OE A-24-M WX-24-OE
26 C-26-OE A-26-M
30 A-30-M †
WX-15-OE
WX-17-OE
WX-19-OE
WX-21-OE
WX-26-OE
28 C-28-OE A-28-M WX-28-OE
Length (in)
Beam
Hybrid
Contour® Profile® Transform® AeroVantage® 31-Series
10 91-10 31-10
11 91-11 31-11
12 91-12 31-12
13 91-13 31-13
14 C-14-UB A-14-M T-14-UB 91-14 31-14
15 C-15-UB A-15-M 91-15 31-15
16 C-16-UB A-16-M T-16-UB 91-16 31-16
17 C-17-UB A-17-M T-17-UB 91-17 31-17
18 C-18-UB A-18-M T-18-UB 91-18 31-18
19 C-19-UB A-19-M T-19-UB 91-19 31-19
20 C-20-UB A-20-M T-20-UB 91-20 31-20
21 C-21-UB A-21-M T-21-UB 91-21 31-21
22 C-22-UB A-22-M T-22-UB 91-22 31-22
24 C-24-UB A-24-M T-24-UB 91-24 31-24
26 C-26-UB A-26-M T-26-UB 91-26 31-26
28 C-28-UB A-28-M T-28-UB 91-28 31-28
9mm J-Hook
Beam
Length (in)
Conventional
Winter
Metal Black
17 A-17-M
18 A-18-M
19 A-19-M
20 C-20-UB A-20-M 91-20 31-20 30-20 52-28 57-40
21 C-21-UB A-21-M 91-21 31-21
22 C-22-UB A-22-M 91-22 31-22 30-22 57-22
52-2424 C-24-UB A-24-M 91-24 31-24 30-24